
Gesamtergebnis
Platz Name Team Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Pins ges. Besten 5. Spiele Ø

1 Olaf Aßmann Sunshine Dragons 170 187 195 158 224 170 158 134 175 1571 951 9 174,56

2 Ronald Hölzel Sunshine Dragons 199 188 169 155 160 182 141 144 1338 898 8 167,25

3 Nicole Fritz Die Forletzten 175 175 117 175 185 172 999 882 6 166,50

4 Lukas Engels Flying Caps 186 173 137 496 0 3 165,33

5 Anna Vanselow Die Forletzten 153 188 145 159 152 158 955 810 6 159,17

6 Michael Waldow Flying Caps 151 167 139 156 124 194 180 148 167 1426 864 9 158,44

7 Kirstin Weihrich Sunshine Dragons 143 187 152 177 127 786 786 5 157,20

8 Guido Lenzner Sunshine Dragons 159 139 134 136 163 146 178 173 183 1411 856 9 156,78

9 Mathias Vandrey Blues Brothers II 166 141 129 168 143 197 119 160 166 1389 857 9 154,33

10 Steffen Kamitz Flying Caps 160 141 195 132 153 126 907 781 6 151,17

11 Stephan Waszkowiak Flying Turtles 132 138 182 452 0 3 150,67

12 Henry Weihrich Sunshine Dragons 191 158 140 135 129 144 163 159 133 1352 815 9 150,22

13 Hansi Pingel Flying Caps 115 167 146 144 143 148 168 161 145 1337 790 9 148,56

14 Carsten Wikinger 119 172 137 122 128 171 176 144 159 1328 822 9 147,56

15 Sven Hagemeister Blues Brothers I 130 194 111 165 111 153 864 753 6 144,00

16 Reinhard Adler Flying Turtles 120 142 180 126 147 154 150 132 1151 773 8 143,88

17 Silvio Nowack Flying Caps 123 115 200 114 170 112 161 151 147 1293 829 9 143,67

18 Falk Decker Sunshine Dragons 137 178 125 149 143 129 861 736 6 143,50

19 Holger Kleeberg Die Bürokraten 123 110 184 127 164 161 144 113 155 1281 808 9 142,33

20 Rainer Karsten Die Bürokraten 138 187 146 126 158 111 159 124 128 1277 788 9 141,89

21 Denny Wikinger 186 113 124 423 0 3 141,00

22 Dirk Memmert Flying Turtles 150 133 130 177 133 110 140 122 165 1260 765 9 140,00

23 Michel Wikinger 104 133 160 121 118 138 159 184 132 1249 774 9 138,78

24 Johanna Markwardt Die Forletzten 124 108 109 188 162 150 142 127 1110 769 8 138,75

25 Arnold Külper Die Bürokraten 148 145 130 126 133 132 147 121 166 1248 739 9 138,67

26 Nils Milrath Die Bürokraten 127 137 153 141 127 146 831 704 6 138,50

27 Frank Junker Die Forletzten 133 143 276 0 2 138,00

28 Burghard Herbst Blues Brothers I 135 85 160 110 131 202 823 738 6 137,17

29 Heike Müller Die Bürokraten 107 123 100 124 171 134 160 168 1087 757 8 135,88

30 Rex Kerber Die Forletzten 143 149 112 404 0 3 134,67

31 Bernd Schröder Die Forletzten 146 118 100 147 134 161 806 706 6 134,33

32 Dana Awe Sunshine Dragons 127 127 140 155 147 109 805 696 6 134,17

33 Benjamin B. Die Forletzten 149 129 143 112 135 668 668 5 133,60

34 Detlef Baumann Wikinger 126 116 141 115 151 182 113 138 110 1192 738 9 132,44

35 Ralf Engels Flying Caps 135 137 125 397 0 3 132,33

36 Jana Lohmann Blues Brothers I 120 119 146 136 112 124 161 122 123 1163 690 9 129,22

37 Karsten Simoneit Blues Brothers II 128 111 154 135 125 113 766 655 6 127,67

38 Daniel Bobzin Sunshine Dragons 123 131 254 0 2 127,00

39 Mathias Kühn Flying Turtles 105 144 128 131 125 633 633 5 126,60

40 Vanessa Wegner Flying Turtles 109 136 131 376 0 3 125,33

41 Patrick Dübel Flying Turtles 99 151 250 0 2 125,00

42 Max Lüdtke Flying Caps 125 125 0 1 125,00

43 Lutz Jakubowski Flying Caps 109 131 118 131 147 113 115 130 994 657 8 124,25

44 Rainer Baalcke Die Bürokraten 134 120 118 372 0 3 124,00

45 Michael Zahn Blues Brothers I 125 112 96 164 131 107 735 639 6 122,50

46 Sabine Wikinger 131 119 117 367 0 3 122,33

47 Ines Koch Wikinger 130 100 112 166 126 109 102 138 113 1096 673 9 121,78

48 Mathias Lucht Die Bürokraten 117 144 104 129 108 602 602 5 120,40

49 Matthias Krohn Flying Caps 87 140 134 361 0 3 120,33

50 Sebastian Abramowski Die Forletzten 117 115 138 111 481 0 4 120,25

51 Mathias Labuhn Blues Brothers II 117 139 101 357 0 3 119,00

52 Ditmar Schulz Blues Brothers I 94 122 103 150 144 103 130 105 116 1067 662 9 118,56

53 Mario Wikinger 110 116 127 353 0 3 117,67

54 Peggy Möller Blues Brothers II 137 111 102 350 0 3 116,67

55 Antje Waszkowiak Flying Turtles 117 119 113 349 0 3 116,33

56 Alexander Kühn Flying Turtles 90 137 169 107 78 581 581 5 116,20

57 Steffi Franke Flying Caps 119 118 110 347 0 3 115,67

58 Michael Schindel Blues Brothers II 106 100 141 347 0 3 115,67

59 Doreen Lüben Flying Turtles 107 137 105 121 102 117 689 587 6 114,83

60 Karl Meissner Die Forletzten 102 135 107 344 0 3 114,67

61 Alexandra Bienek Blues Brothers II 134 77 126 337 0 3 112,33

62 Martina Säuberlich Flying Turtles 100 116 120 336 0 3 112,00

63 Benjamin Casper Flying Turtles 99 181 90 127 92 105 88 782 604 7 111,71

64 Jane Blues Brothers II 100 114 121 335 0 3 111,67

65 Dorte Kruse Blues Brothers I 98 139 94 92 95 110 102 135 134 999 620 9 111,00

66 Janina Strutz Die Bürokraten 94 127 104 112 437 0 4 109,25

67 Reinhard Bohnhauer Beins Die Bürokraten 109 109 0 1 109,00

68 Thomas Diering Blues Brothers I 93 117 106 106 90 123 128 128 90 981 602 9 109,00

69 Jonas Langner Blues Brothers II 120 91 113 324 0 3 108,00

70 Stefan Abramowski Die Forletzten 116 90 126 108 114 94 96 744 560 7 106,29

71 Laurine Kohls Die Forletzten 93 119 105 317 0 3 105,67

72 Marianne Retzlaff Blues Brothers II 91 94 126 311 0 3 103,67

73 Steffi Otto Blues Brothers II 92 80 82 106 108 82 119 105 141 915 579 9 101,67

74 Kerstin Abramowski Die Forletzten 101 101 0 1 101,00

75 Maik Wikinger 85 91 126 302 0 3 100,67

76 Steffen Wikinger 77 90 90 90 86 117 550 473 6 91,67

77 Rene Liehr Blues Brothers II 83 65 125 273 0 3 91,00

78 Martin Retzlaff Blues Brothers II 102 75 49 109 114 94 543 494 6 90,50



Gesamtergebnis  Frauen
Platz Name Team Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Pins ges. Besten5. Spiele Ø

1 Nicole Fritz Die Forletzten 175 175 117 175 185 172 999 882 6 166,50

2 Anna Vanselow Die Forletzten 153 188 145 159 152 158 955 810 6 159,17

3 Kirstin Weihrich Sunshine Dragons 143 187 152 177 127 786 786 5 157,20

4 Johanna Markwardt Die Forletzten 124 108 109 188 162 150 142 127 1110 769 8 138,75

5 Heike Müller Die Bürokraten 107 123 100 124 171 134 160 168 1087 757 8 135,88

6 Dana Awe Sunshine Dragons 127 127 140 155 147 109 805 696 6 134,17

7 Jana Lohmann Blues Brothers I 120 119 146 136 112 124 161 122 123 1163 690 9 129,22

8 Vanessa Wegner Flying Turtles 109 136 131 376 0 3 125,33

9 Sabine Wikinger 131 119 117 367 0 3 122,33

10 Ines Koch Wikinger 130 100 112 166 126 109 102 138 113 1096 673 9 121,78

11 Peggy Möller Blues Brothers II 137 111 102 350 0 3 116,67

12 Antje Waszkowiak Flying Turtles 117 119 113 349 0 3 116,33

13 Steffi Franke Flying Caps 119 118 110 347 0 3 115,67

14 Doreen Lüben Flying Turtles 107 137 105 121 102 117 689 587 6 114,83

15 Alexandra Bienek Blues Brothers II 134 77 126 337 0 3 112,33

16 Martina Säuberlich Flying Turtles 100 116 120 336 0 3 112,00

17 Jane Blues Brothers II 100 114 121 335 0 3 111,67

18 Dorte Kruse Blues Brothers I 98 139 94 92 95 110 102 135 134 999 620 9 111,00

19 Janina Strutz Die Bürokraten 94 127 104 112 437 0 4 109,25

20 Laurine Kohls Die Forletzten 93 119 212 0 2 106,00

21 Marianne Retzlaff Blues Brothers II 91 94 126 311 0 3 103,67

22 Steffi Otto Blues Brothers II 92 80 82 106 108 82 119 105 141 915 579 9 101,67

23 Kerstin Abramowski Die Forletzten 101 101 0 1 101,00



Gesamtergebnis Männer
Platz Name Team Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Pins ges. Besten 5. Spiele Ø

1 Olaf Aßmann Sunshine Dragons 170 187 195 158 224 170 158 134 175 1571 951 9 174,56

2 Ronald Hölzel Sunshine Dragons 199 188 169 155 160 182 141 144 1338 898 8 167,25

3 Lukas Engels Flying Caps 186 173 137 496 0 3 165,33

4 Michael Waldow Flying Caps 151 167 139 156 124 194 180 148 167 1426 864 9 158,44

5 Guido Lenzner Sunshine Dragons 159 139 134 136 163 146 178 173 183 1411 856 9 156,78

6 Mathias Vandrey Blues Brothers II 166 141 129 168 143 197 119 160 166 1389 857 9 154,33

7 Steffen Kamitz Flying Caps 160 141 195 132 153 126 907 781 6 151,17

8 Stephan Waszkowiak Flying Turtles 132 138 182 452 0 3 150,67

9 Henry Weihrich Sunshine Dragons 191 158 140 135 129 144 163 159 133 1352 815 9 150,22

10 Hansi Pingel Flying Caps 115 167 146 144 143 148 168 161 145 1337 790 9 148,56

11 Carsten Wikinger 119 172 137 122 128 171 176 144 159 1328 822 9 147,56

12 Sven Hagemeister Blues Brothers I 130 194 111 165 111 153 864 753 6 144,00

13 Reinhard Adler Flying Turtles 120 142 180 126 147 154 150 132 1151 773 8 143,88

14 Silvio Nowack Flying Caps 123 115 200 114 170 112 161 151 147 1293 829 9 143,67

15 Falk Decker Sunshine Dragons 137 178 125 149 143 129 861 736 6 143,50

16 Holger Kleeberg Die Bürokraten 123 110 184 127 164 161 144 113 155 1281 808 9 142,33

17 Rainer Karsten Die Bürokraten 138 187 146 126 158 111 159 124 128 1277 788 9 141,89

18 Denny Wikinger 186 113 124 423 0 3 141,00

19 Dirk Memmert Flying Turtles 150 133 130 177 133 110 140 122 165 1260 765 9 140,00

20 Michel Wikinger 104 133 160 121 118 138 159 184 132 1249 774 9 138,78

21 Arnold Külper Die Bürokraten 148 145 130 126 133 132 147 121 166 1248 739 9 138,67

22 Frank Junker Die Forletzten 133 143 276 0 2 138,00

23 Burghard Herbst Blues Brothers I 135 85 160 110 131 202 823 738 6 137,17

24 Rex Kerber Die Forletzten 143 149 112 404 0 3 134,67

25 Bernd Schröder Die Forletzten 146 118 100 147 134 161 806 706 6 134,33

26 Benjamin B. Die Forletzten 149 129 143 112 135 668 668 5 133,60

27 Detlef Baumann Wikinger 126 116 141 115 151 182 113 138 110 1192 738 9 132,44

28 Ralf Engels Flying Caps 135 137 125 397 0 3 132,33

29 Mathias Lucht Die Bürokraten 117 144 261 0 2 130,50

30 Karsten Simoneit Blues Brothers II 128 111 154 135 125 113 766 655 6 127,67

31 Daniel Bobzin Sunshine Dragons 123 131 254 0 2 127,00

32 Mathias Kühn Flying Turtles 105 144 128 131 125 633 633 5 126,60

33 Nils Milrath Die Bürokraten 127 137 153 104 129 108 758 654 6 126,33

34 Patrick Dübel Flying Turtles 99 151 250 0 2 125,00

35 Max Lüdtke Flying Caps 125 125 0 1 125,00

36 Lutz Jakubowski Flying Caps 109 131 118 131 147 113 115 130 994 657 8 124,25

37 Rainer Baalcke Die Bürokraten 134 120 118 372 0 3 124,00

38 Michael Zahn Blues Brothers I 125 112 96 164 131 107 735 639 6 122,50

39 Matthias Krohn Flying Caps 87 140 134 361 0 3 120,33

40 Sebastian Abramowski Die Forletzten 117 115 138 111 481 0 4 120,25

41 Mathias Labuhn Blues Brothers II 117 139 101 357 0 3 119,00

42 Ditmar Schulz Blues Brothers I 94 122 103 150 144 103 130 105 116 1067 662 9 118,56

43 Mario Wikinger 110 116 127 353 0 3 117,67

44 Alexander Kühn Flying Turtles 90 137 169 107 78 581 581 5 116,20

45 Michael Schindel Blues Brothers II 106 100 141 347 0 3 115,67

46 Karl Meissner Die Forletzten 102 135 107 344 0 3 114,67

47 Benjamin Casper Flying Turtles 99 181 90 127 92 105 88 782 604 7 111,71

48 Reinhard Bohnhauer Beins Die Bürokraten 109 109 0 1 109,00

49 Thomas Diering Blues Brothers I 93 117 106 106 90 123 128 128 90 981 602 9 109,00

50 Jonas Langner Blues Brothers II 120 91 113 324 0 3 108,00

51 Stefan Abramowski Die Forletzten 116 90 126 108 114 94 96 744 560 7 106,29

52 Maik Wikinger 85 91 126 302 0 3 100,67

53 Steffen Wikinger 77 90 90 90 86 117 550 473 6 91,67

54 Rene Liehr Blues Brothers II 83 65 125 273 0 3 91,00

55 Martin Retzlaff Blues Brothers II 102 75 49 109 114 94 543 494 6 90,50


